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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1      7195  Samantha Herrling        10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  21:27.8  6:55 
      2    1 7191  Peyton Weiss             11  Milwaukee Rufus King         21:56.0  7:04 
      3    2 7116  RoseMary Gallagher        9  Evansville                   22:02.0  7:06 
      4    3 7184  Findlay Drabant          11  Milwaukee Rufus King         22:10.7  7:09 
      5    4 7165  Lili Grossman            12  McFarland                    22:16.8  7:11 
      6    5 7119  Sydney Hazard            11  Evansville                   22:33.3  7:16 
      7    6 7138  Ahna Kammer              12  Jefferson                    22:53.7  7:23 
      8    7 7115  Kelsey Deegan             9  Evansville                   23:06.0  7:27 
      9    8 7168  Emily Sprang              9  McFarland                    23:13.1  7:29 
     10    9 7164  Elise Freeman             9  McFarland                    23:19.6  7:31 
     11   10 7134  Ava Gallardo             11  Jefferson                    23:27.2  7:33 
     12   11 7122  Rachel Tofte             12  Evansville                   23:28.6  7:34 
     13   12 7144  Nora Wichman             12  Jefferson                    24:10.1  7:47 
     14   13 7147  Megan Worzalla           12  Jefferson                    24:15.9  7:49 
     15   14 7121  Teagan Olson             10  Evansville                   24:24.4  7:52 
     16   15 7136  Emily Hollenberger       12  Jefferson                    25:07.1  8:06 
     17      7196  Greine Simmert           11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  25:11.2  8:07 
     18   16 7120  Mackenzie Kostroun        9  Evansville                   25:11.3  8:07 
     19   17 7141  Lindsey Krause           12  Jefferson                    25:34.9  8:15 
     20   18 7146  Leah Worzalla             9  Jefferson                    25:37.2  8:15 
     21      7140  Lauren Kopelke           10  Jefferson                    25:40.6  8:16 
     22   19 7186  Nora Hankes              10  Milwaukee Rufus King         27:36.6  8:54 
     23   20 7118  Emma Hammond              9  Evansville                   27:38.4  8:54 
     24      7133  Emily Boucher             9  Jefferson                    27:39.6  8:55 
     25      7135  Maddie Griffith          10  Jefferson                    27:42.7  8:56 
     26   21 7167  Brielle Bruce            10  McFarland                    28:01.9  9:02 
     27      7139  Kiersten Kinkaid         12  Jefferson                    28:07.4  9:04 
     28      7143  Emma Roehl               10  Jefferson                    28:53.8  9:19 
     29   22 7162  Annika Cheadle            9  McFarland                    28:57.9  9:20 
     30   23 7190  Emily Vang                9  Milwaukee Rufus King         29:11.3  9:24 
     31   24 7185  Caitlyn Hankes           12  Milwaukee Rufus King         29:23.5  9:28 
     32      7117  Cassidy Haakenson         9  Evansville                   29:59.7  9:40 
     33   25 7166  Claire Hovland           11  McFarland                    31:31.1 10:09 
     34      7145  Zia Wolter               12  Jefferson                    33:10.3 10:41 
     35   26 7183  Nadiyah Ahmad             9  Milwaukee Rufus King         35:11.1 11:20 
     36   27 7189  Georgia Simmerman        12  Milwaukee Rufus King         35:29.9 11:26 
     37      7188  Emily Short              10  Milwaukee Rufus King         38:14.7 12:19 
     38      7187  Adaobi Nnamuchi          10  Milwaukee Rufus King         49:23.1 15:54 
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       1.    39  Evansville                                 (23:06.9  115:34.3 2:22.4)
     ====================================================
       1      2  RoseMary Gallagher         9 22:02.0
       2      5  Sydney Hazard             11 22:33.3
       3      7  Kelsey Deegan              9 23:06.0
       4     11  Rachel Tofte              12 23:28.6
       5     14  Teagan Olson              10 24:24.4
       6   ( 16) Mackenzie Kostroun         9 25:11.3
       7   ( 20) Emma Hammond               9 27:38.4

       2.    56  Jefferson                                  (23:58.8  119:54.0 2:13.4)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Ahna Kammer               12 22:53.7
       2     10  Ava Gallardo              11 23:27.2
       3     12  Nora Wichman              12 24:10.1
       4     13  Megan Worzalla            12 24:15.9
       5     15  Emily Hollenberger        12 25:07.1
       6   ( 17) Lindsey Krause            12 25:34.9
       7   ( 18) Leah Worzalla              9 25:37.2

       3.    64  McFarland                                  (25:09.9  125:49.3 6:41.1)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Lili Grossman             12 22:16.8
       2      8  Emily Sprang               9 23:13.1
       3      9  Elise Freeman              9 23:19.6
       4     21  Brielle Bruce             10 28:01.9
       5     22  Annika Cheadle             9 28:57.9
       6   ( 25) Claire Hovland            11 31:31.1

       4.    70  Milwaukee Rufus King                       (26:03.7  130:18.1 7:27.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Peyton Weiss              11 21:56.0
       2      3  Findlay Drabant           11 22:10.7
       3     19  Nora Hankes               10 27:36.6
       4     23  Emily Vang                 9 29:11.3
       5     24  Caitlyn Hankes            12 29:23.5
       6   ( 26) Nadiyah Ahmad              9 35:11.1
       7   ( 27) Georgia Simmerman         12 35:29.9


